

State Vs. Balraj

CHI-121-2018

Present : APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Summons sent to witnesses Tejwinder Singh and Kulwinder Singh received back duly served but they did not turn up. As such, they be served through bailable warrant in the sum of Rs. 20,000/- along with one surety of the like amount, for 24.07.2019. Remaining unexamined pws be also summoned.

(Dipti Goyal)
SDJM/Sunam.
Unique ID no. PB00300

Date: 24.05.2019
(Gurpreet Kaur, Steno)